
9-Nov-24 9-Nov-24 9-Nov-24 10-Nov-24 10-Nov-24 10-Nov-24
Saturday Saturday Saturday Sunday Sunday Sunday

7:2, 10:7

2:7, 3:7
7:6, 6:6

4:5, 8:3, 1:2
3:9, 4:9

9:3, 5:5
9:6, 9:2

5:3, 6:9, 5:0

4;4, 7;4
7:6, 7:10, 4:1

5:10, 4:14

9:0, 6:5
7:8, 9:3, 1:5

5:9, 9:4, 2:4
6:6, 3:8

11:0, 10:2

4:4, 11:1
1:7, 11:3, 1:2

7:2, 8:2
9:2, 12:8

2:6, 5:3, 2:2, 
3:10, 7:4, 4:3

4:6, 8:9

5:10, 8:1, 1:2
4:8, 8:6, 3:0

4:10, 6:4, 0:3

9:4, 12:0
3:8, 8:9

3:6, 1:9
4:9, 2:7

7:5, 7:9, 1:2

4:5, 2:7
4:6, 8:6, 3:2

6:5, 8:2
2:11, 4:11

8:2, 4:5, 2:3

3:7, 1:8

2:8, 3:7
7:8, 5:4, 3:1

3:9, 10;5, 4:4, 

5:3, 9:1
2:14, 8:8

4;3, 8:4
10:5, 2:7, 4:1

4:11, 8:7, 0:5

7:2, 3:8, 1:2

7:4, 3:6, 2:3
5:7, 6:2, 5:3

11:1, 3:8, 3:1
8:6, 7:9, 4:2

5:10, 4:8
6:6, 10:3

11:3, 3:8, 1:2

withdraw

7:3, 7:2
0:10, 3:7

5:6, 8:3, 2:3

3:8, 3:7

3:8, 9:2, 5:3
5:5, 8:2

Cheryl Chan

Rosita Bradborn

Tammy Tham

Ysie White

Sophie McIntyre

Nur Ain Nabilah 
Tarmizi

Helen Cheung

Emmy Luk

Jessie Lam

Suki Sit

Sanlia Wong

Angel So

CCC R7 9:00

Rosita Bradborn

Briar Atkinson

CCC R10  
16:00 Angel So

Emily Chan

Jenny Miu

Tammy Tham

Gillian Ng

Winny Chai

Sharon Hauters

Thaddaow Phandaech

Queenie S L Lai

Amy Chwang

Briar Atkinson

Angel So

Helen Cheung

Annie Ngai

Josephine Lam

Nor Farrah Abdullah

Emmy Luk

Ysie White

Harriet Stevens

Janice Chung

Kelly McKerihen

Jessie Lam

Danna Chiu

Rosita Bradborn

Nur Ain Nabilah 
Tarmizi

CCC R10  
14:00

CCC R9  14:00

CCC R11  
14:00

CCC R3  14:00

CCC R1  14:00

CCC R4  14:00

CCC R9  16:00

CCC R8  16:00

Rosita Bradborn

Briar Atkinson

2:10, 6:5, 0:3

CCC R7  14:00

Suki Sit

WISC Michelle Chung

CCC R12  11:30

Jessie Cottell 

CCC R10  10:15

CCC R11  10:15

CCC R7  11:30

CCC R12  10:15

YLLBC

Pun Wing Ching

Sanlia Wong

HKFC Emmie Wong

Ireland

Emily Chan

VLBC Fanny Yip

HKC-U23 Gillian Ng

HKC-A Cheryl Chan

Macau Chan Wai Kun

CCC R7 09:00

CCC R11 09:00

CCC R9  10:15

CCC R8  10:15

CCC R7  10:15

CCC R12 09:00

CCC R9 09:00

CCC R8 09:00

CCC R10  11:30

CCC R11  11:30

Emma Cooper

YLLBC Becky Tse

HKFC Pun Wing Ching

VLBC Coco Kwok

LBA Emmy Luk

YDT Audrey Lai

HKFC Shirley Ma

SBSC Queenie S L Lai

SBSC

KCC Tammy Tham

TKOBC

Thailand Thaddaow Phandaech

LBA Gloria Ha

Malaysia Nor Farrah Abdullah

Doris Leung

New Zealand Selina Goddard 

CCC R11  
16:00

CCC R2  11:00 Cheryl Chan

GBLBC Candy Ng

CCC R4  10:15

CCC R5  10:15

CCC R1  11:30

Cheng Mai Yung

Wales Ysie White

FC

Helen CheungHKC-A

FC

ULBSC

CCC R10  9:00

Cheryl Chan

HKPBC

CCC R10 09:00

Queenie S L Lai

CCC R12  
14:00

CCC R8  14:00

CCC R9  11:30

CCC R8  11:30

Shirley Ma

Cheryl Chan

CCC R1 09:00

CCC R2 09:00

CCC R3 09:00

CCC R4 09:00

CCC R5 09:00

CCC R6 09:00

CCC R1  10:15

Rosita Bradborn

CCC R11  9:00

CCC R4  11:00

CCC R5  14:00

CCC R6  10:15

CCC R2  10:15

CCC R3  10:15

CCC R6  14:00

CCC R2  14:00

CCC R8  9:00

CCC R4  16:00

CCC R2  16:00

CCC R3  16:00

CCC R5  
13:30

CCC R6  11:30

CCC R5  11:30

CCC R4  11:30

Lemon Yip

Suki Sit

Ysie White

10:4, 4:11, 2:2, 
0:1

Lemon Yip

Sophie McIntyre

Wales Lauren Gowen

Canada Kelly McKerihen

Scotland Rachel Sinclair

Anchana Klubmart

New Zealand Briar Atkinson

HKFC Josephine Lam

YDT Summer Shen

Malaysia Nur Ain Nabilah Tarmizi

Shauna O’Neill

YDT Hazel Lee

Danna Chiu

38

36

33

Sanlia Wong

TMSA

39

HKC-B

Philippines Rosita Bradborn

60

54

Emma Boyd

48

45

46

47

44

KCC Valerie Lau

Philippines Sharon Hauters

Liu Yuan Ying

CCC Angel So

Annie Ngai

41

32

43

Ada Lai

64

61

40

29

30

34

59

37

Canada

Australia

Thailand

England

YDT

ZGMBC

49

56

35

Amy Chwang

16

17

62

63

51

52

53

57

21

42

25

26

22

23

24

27

58

55

50

28

31

10

6

7

8

9

Australia

Scotland

ELBC

KBGC

Hong Kong International Bowls Classic 2024 - Women Singles

3

4

CCC R3  11:30

1

CCC R5 16:00
5

2

Macau Lai Yuk Ping

Sharon WuCLP

LBA Jenny Miu

Brianna Smith 

HKC-U23 Abbie Chan

Lai Yuk Ping

Jenny Miu

Amy Chwang

11

HKC-B Pheobe Ho

ZGMBC Zheng Fang 

19

20

18

12

13

14

15

AWASG Sheron Chan

ILBC Jessie Lam

England

Janice Chung

Harriet Stevens

Cheryl Chan

2:7, 12:3, 2:2, 
1:0

Amy Chwang

Winny Chai

Ysie White

Briar Atkinson

Helen Cheung

Nur Ain Nabilah 
Tarmizi

Dee Hoggan

Ireland Sophie McIntyre

KCC Coby Wu

CCC R2  11:30


	Women

